M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Conant High School Wednesday, December 11, 2013

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Conant 142.750
0 UPB 0 Floor Barrington 143.850
#N/A 0.000
T R O R S T S A S
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Conant Barrington #N/A i
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
112 Ali Kelly-10 8.350 29 Tara Schuman-11 8.200 1000 . 0.000
* 116 Gina Massa-11 8.800] |22 12 Jada Jones-11 9.100| | £ 1000 . 0.000
& 101 Meicie Bennett-12 9.000|| # 3 Molly Blanke-10 9.500| | 3 1009 . 0.000
> 132 Rachel Tong-12 8.850||» 20 Brooke Morgan-12 9.250| 1> 1000 . 0.000
137 Sarah Zorilla-10 9.700 9 Abby Hasanov-10 9.900 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.350 Team Event Total 37.750 Team Event Total 0.000
eX 1000 . eX 1000 . eX 1000 .
Conant Barrington #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
116 Gina Massa-11 7.500 3 Molly Blanke-10 7.800 1000 . 0.000
o 112 Ali Kelly-10 8.700§| ¢» 20 Brooke Morgan-12 8.300 ¢ 100 0.000
E 137 Sarah Zorilla-10 8.300 .'{i 22 Hayley Nilles-9 9.100|{ e 1000 . 0.000
M 191 Meicie Bennett-12 8.900||@ 9 Abby Hasanov-10 9.600| | @ 1000 . 0.000
132 Rachel Tong-12 9.300 29 Tara Schuman-11 7.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.200 Team Event Total 34.800 Team Event Total’ 0.000
eXx 1000 . eX 1000 . X 1000 .
Conant Barrington #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Bridget Shanahan-11 8.100 22 Hayley Nilles-9 7.300 1000 . 0.000
£ 132 Rachel Tong-12 9.300({| £ 19 Amanda Morgan-10 7.500|[ £ 1000 . 0.000(
S 112 Ali Kelly-10 8.900| [ 8 3 Molly Blanke-10 8.700( | & 1000 . 0.000
Mm 137 Sarah Zorilla-10 8.800||mM 20 Brooke Morgan-12 8.600| M 1000 . 0.000
101 Meicie Bennett-12 9.000 9 Abby Hasanov-10 9.600 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.000 Team Event Total 34.400 Team Event Total 0.000
eX 1000 . eX 1000 . i eX 1000 .
Conant Barrington #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
128 Bridget Shanahan-11 7.800 3 Molly Blanke-10 8.700 1000 . 0.000
B 112 Ali Kelly-10 8.400 3 29 Tara Schuman-11 0.000 s 1000 . 0.000
O 116 Gina Massa-11 8.400|| © 12 Jada Jones-11 8.700[ | © 1000 . 0.000
L. 132 Rachel Tong-12 8.800{ |- 20 Brooke Morgan-12 9.600( { L 1000 . 0.000
101 Meicie Bennett-12 9.600 9 Abby Hasanov-10 9.900 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.200 Team Event Total 36.900 Team Event Total 0.000
€X 1000 . X 1000 . X 1000 .
Conant Barrington #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
2 112 Ali Kelly-10 34.350| | 2 2
= . 3 . =
2 101 Meicie Bennett-12 36.500{[ © 3 Molly Blanke-10 34.700({ ©
< 132 Rachel Tong-12 36.250| | 20 Brooke Morgan-12  35.750| | ¥
E . 2 9 Abby Hasanov-10 39.000 2




M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Wednesday, December 11, 2013

Hosted by: Conant High School
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Name
Abby Hasanov-10
Sarah Zorilla-10
Molly Blanke-10
Brooke Morgan-12
Jada Jones-11
Meicie Bennett-12
Rachel Tong-12
Gina Massa-11

Ali Kelly-10
Tara Schuman-11

1

Barrington
Conant
#N/A

Vaulit
School
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Conant

Conant
Barrington

- Balance Beam

Name
Abby Hasanov-10
Rachel Tong-12
Meicie Bennett-12
Ali Kelly-10
Sarah Zorilla-10
Molly Blanke-10
Brooke Morgan-12

Amanda Morgan-10
Hayley Nilles-9

Name

Abby Hasanov-10
Meicie Bennett-12
Rachel Tong-12
Brooke Morgan-12
Molly Blanke-10
Ali Kelly-10

Bridget Shanahan-11

School
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Conant
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Barrington

Barrington

School

Barrington
Conant
Conant

Barrington

Barrington
Conant

143.850
142.750
0.000

Score
9.900
9.700
9.500
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.850
8.800

8.350
8.200

Score
9.600
9.300
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.100
7.500

7.300

All - Around

Score

39.000
36.500
36.250
35.750
34.700
34.350
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Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Abby Hasanov-10
Rachel Tong-12
Hayley Nilles-9
Meicie Bennett-12
Ali Kelly-10
Brooke Morgan-12
Sarah Zorilla-10
Molly Blanke-10

Gina Massa-11
Tara Schuman-11

Name
Abby Hasanov-10
Brooke Morgan-12
Meicie Bennett-12
Rachel Tong-12
Jada Jones-11
Molly Blanke-10
Gina Massa-11
Ali Kelly-10

Bridget Shanahan-11

Name

School
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Barrington

Floor

School
Barrington
Barrington

Conant

Conant
Barrington
Barrington

Conant

Conant

Conant

School

Score
9.600
9.300
9.100
8.900
8.700
8.300
8.300
7.800

7.500
7.400

Score
9.900
9.600
9.600
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.400
8.400
7.800

Score



